DATA SHEET
80
2.
11
ac
  W
av
e

FST-PROD-DS-FAPS FAP-S-DAT-R15-201806
FortiAP™ Smart Access Point Series
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiAP S221E FAP-S221E Indoor Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 ports, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, dual concurrent dual band (2.4 GHz/5 GHz), 2x2 MU-MIMO, ceiling/wall
mount kit included, power adapter not included.
FC-10-PS221-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-PS221-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiAP S223E FAP-S223E Indoor Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 ports, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, dual concurrent dual band (2.4 GHz/5 GHz), 2x2 MU-MIMO, external
antennas, ceiling/wall mount kit included, power adapter not included.
FC-10-PS223-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-PS223-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiAP S421E FAP-S421E Indoor Cloud or FortiGate Managed Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 ports, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, dual concurrent dual band (2.4 GHz/5 GHz),
4x4 MIMO, ceiling/wall mount kit included, power adapter not included.
FC-10-PS421-905-02-12 FortiAP-S Security and Support Bundle (24x7 FortiCare plus IPS, App Control, AV and Web Filtering)
FC-10-PS421-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-PS421-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiAP S422E FAP-S422E Outdoor Cloud or FortiGate Managed Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 ports, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, dual concurrent dual band (2.4 GHz/5 GHz),
4x4 MIMO, external antennas, ceiling/wall mount kit included. Proprietary PoE injector with AC power adapter included.
FC-10-PS422-905-02-12 FortiAP-S Security and Support Bundle (24x7 FortiCare plus IPS, App Control, AV and Web Filtering)
FC-10-PS422-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-PS422-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiAP S423E FAP-S423E Indoor Cloud or FortiGate Managed Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 ports, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wave 2, dual concurrent dual band (2.4 GHz/5 GHz),
4x4 MIMO. Ceiling, T-Rail and wall mount kit, antennas included. Power adapter not included.
FC-10-PS423-905-02-12 FortiAP-S Security and Support Bundle (24x7 FortiCare plus IPS, App Control, AV and Web Filtering)
FC-10-PS423-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-PS423-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
Gigabit PoE Injector GPI-115 1-Port Gigabit PoE Power Injector, 802.3af 15.4 W, 10/100/1000.
GPI-130 1-Port Gigabit PoE Power Injector, 802.3at up to 30 W.
Power Adapter SP-FAP400-PA AC Power Adapter for FAP-U421EV, FAP-U423EV, FAP-S421E, FAP-S423E, FAP-421E and FAP-423E.
FortiCloud FortiAP FAP-S
Enterprise Management License
FC-10-90APS-173-02-DD FortiAP-S Enterprise License adds/includes a subscription to FortiGuard services, Bonjour relaying, intra-SSID isolation of specific clients,
1 year log retention and FortiCare 8x5 Support.
REGION/COUNTRY SKU SUFFIX*
Americas-FCC China India Europe ETSI Indonesia International Japan Korea
-A -C -D -E -F -I -J -K